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CONTACTS

Bushcare
WA
Neil Riches
Ph: (08) 9333 6708
0438 207 078
<neil.riches@csiro.au>

SA
Ben Hyde
Ph: (08) 8303 8670
0439 415 301
<ben.hyde@csiro.au>

TAS
Ruth Temple-Smith
Ph: (03) 6233 3521
0438 207 048
<Ruth.Temple-Smith@nht.
tas.gov.au>

ACT
Peter Hazell
Ph: (02) 6274 1065
0438 099 548
<peter.hazell@deh.gov.au>

NT
Liz Brown
Ph: (08) 8999 4429
0427 077 880
<Liz.brown@nt.gov.au>

VIC
Peter Wilcock
Ph: (03) 5430 4383
0438 095 024
<Peter.Wilcock@dse.vic.
gov.au>

NSW
Claire Carlton
Ph: (02) 9296 1662
0438 201 901
<ccarlton@interact.com.au>

QLD
Annie Keys
Ph: (07) 3214 2650
0438 205 837
<annie.keys@csiro.au>

Landcare

WA
Michael Grasby
Ph: (08) 9333 6804
0427 074 202
<Michael.grasby@csiro.au>

SA
Simon Goodhand
Ph: (08) 8303 8671
0438 200 692
<simon.goodhand@csiro.
au>

TAS
Lee Drummond
Ph: (03) 6233 3151
0438 209 359
<Lee.Drummond@nht.tas.
gov.au>

ACT
Peter Hazell
Ph: (02) 6274 1065
0438 099 548
<peter.hazell@deh.gov.au>

NT
Dave Munday
Ph: (08) 8999 4573
0401 110 136
<dave.munday@nt.gov.au>

VIC
Being Recruited

NSW
Michael Miller
Ph: (02) 9228 6552
0418 208 595
<michael.miller@dipnr.nsw.
gov.au>

QLD
Stephen Tapsall
Ph: (07) 3214 2641
0438 212 682
<Stephen.tapsall@csiro.
au>

Coastcare

WA
Martin Heller
Ph: (08) 9333 6775
0411 128 546
<martin.heller@csiro.au>

SA
Robyn Bishop
Ph: (08) 8303 8672
0439 415 008
robyn.bishop@csiro.au

TAS
Nicole Middleton
Ph: (03) 6233 3849
0439 404 994
<Nicole.Middleton@nht.tas.
gov.au>

ACT
No appointment

NT
Carolynne Yates
Ph: (08) 8999 4507
0438 089 281
<carolynne.yates@nt.gov.
au>

VIC
Michelle Lauder
Ph: (03) 9637 8979
0438 089 231
<Michelle.Lauder@dse.vic.
gov.au>

NSW
Melissa Bradbury
Ph: (02) 9296 1663
0438 204 768
<mbradbury@interact.com.
au>

QLD
Tania Ashworth
Ph: (07) 3214 2363
0439 409 642
<tania.ashworth@csiro.au>

Rivercare

WA
Clare Taylor

Ph: (08) 9333 6706

0438 218 162

<clare.taylor@csiro.au>

SA
Paul Francis

Ph: (08) 8303 8673

0439 411 431

<paul.francis@csiro.au>

TAS
Imogen Birley

Ph: (03) 6233 3401

0439 410 040

<Imogen.Birley@nht.tas.

gov.au>

ACT
Michael Schultz

Ph: (02) 6274 1605

0438 093 798

<michael.s.schultz@deh.

gov.au>

NT
Samantha Fox

Ph: (08) 8999 4456

0438 091 963 

<Samantha.fox@nt.gov.au>

VIC
Under recruitment

NSW
Under recruitment

QLD
Kirstin Kenyon

Ph: (07) 3214 2369

0438 201 246

<kirstin.kenyon@csiro.au>
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